
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ONGC AGARTALA 
3st LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED STUDENTS FOR ADMISSION IN CLASS XI(Other KV) (HUMANITIES) FOR 

THE SESSION 2022-23 
S.N. Name 

1 ANAMIKA DEBNATH 

SOHADRITA BHOWMIK 
Parineeta Malakar 

4 MOUMITA CHAKRABORTY 
5 SURAJIT REANG 
6 ARNOL JAMATIA 

7 DIKSHA DEBNATH 
8 PAIO MOG 

9 Payel Debbarma 
10 ANGELINA UCHOI 
11 Rimi Chakma 
|12 Shaniya Debbarma 
13 Jagrata Das 
| 14 BIKRAM DAS 
| 15 KRAFRU MOG 

Father's Name 
AJIT DEBNATH 
JLIKAN BHOWMIK 
Chandan Malakar 
LATE.SWAPAN CHAKRABORTY 
DEBABRATA REANG 
JANATA JAMATIA 
ABHUIT DEBNATH 
BABUL MOG 
Ranjit Debbarma 
EZEKIEL UCHOI 

Shyamal Chakma 
Ranjit Debbarma 
Jayanta Kumar Das 
JUTPAL DAS 
REFRUCHAI MOG 

CBSE Roll No. Marks(%)| Welghtage 
16166490 95.60% 

16166628 73.20% 
16166504 |72.80% 
16166624 72% 

16166378 64% 
16166561 62% 
16166566 61.20% 
16166355 61% 
16166578 60.80% 

12209605 60.80% 
16166395 59.60% 
16166535 58.80% 

16166455 58.20% 

16166635 57.90% 
16166354 57% 

Aggregate 
99.60% 
77.20% 
76.80% 

72.00% 
68.00% 
66.00% 

65.20% 
65.00% 

64.80% 
64.80% 
63.60% 
62.80% 
62.20% 

61.90% 
61.00% 

4% 

4% 

4% 

0% 

4% 

4% 

4% 

4% 
4% 

4% 

4% 

4% 

4% 

4% 

4% 

Last Date of Admission on or before 22/08/2022 upto 2:00 PM 

&70872 Admission /c 
Princibal 

18 8/202 
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